
23 April 2022 - 11:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: CASCADE Class 3 Plate - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.50
(0:16.69)

1:23.81
(0:11.31)

1:12.50
(0:11.80)

1:00.70
(0:12.28)

0:48.42
(0:12.31)

0:36.11
(0:11.89)

0:24.22
(0:11.84)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JACK THE LAD 64.6 0:11.55 1:40.50 [1] 1:23.51 [5] 1:11.69 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.88 [4] 0:35.55 [4] 0:23.67 [4] 0:35.55

Joshua Parr Finish 400m (0:16.99) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:11.97) (0:12.33) (0:11.88) (0:11.55)

2 10 SPIRIT'S CHARM 66.4 0:11.57 1:40.67 [2] 1:23.98 [2] 1:12.41 [3] 1:00.67 [2] 0:48.38 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:36.09 +1

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:12.29) (0:12.29) (0:11.88) (0:11.66)

3 5 TINTINWIN 66.6 0:11.31 1:40.85 [3] 1:24.16 [1] 1:12.85 [1] 1:01.05 [1] 0:48.77 [1] 0:36.46 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:36.46 +1

Brad Stewart Finish 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:12.28) (0:12.31) (0:11.89) (0:11.86)

4 13 BALMAURICE 65.5 0:11.63 1:40.94 [4] 1:24.00 [4] 1:12.37 [4] 1:00.39 [4] 0:48.26 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.01 [5] 0:35.85 -5

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:16.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.98) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:11.84) (0:11.73)

5 2 QUALITY ASSET 66.4 0:11.40 1:41.38 [5] 1:24.58 [3] 1:13.18 [2] 1:01.32 [3] 0:48.92 [3] 0:36.64 [3] 0:24.63 [3] 0:36.64 -5

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:16.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.28) (0:12.01) (0:11.87)

6 6 KISS MY MILLO 64.8 0:11.64 1:41.43 [6] 1:24.20 [6] 1:12.53 [6] 1:00.55 [6] 0:48.52 [7] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.22 [7] 0:36.10 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:12.03) (0:12.42) (0:11.88) (0:11.64)

7 8 AMORE PRIMUS 65.2 0:11.68 1:41.44 [7] 1:24.13 [7] 1:12.45 [7] 1:00.53 [7] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.32 [6] 0:24.46 [6] 0:36.32 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:17.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:11.91) (0:12.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (1), Sammy (3), Tavis Town (4), Elusive Jewel (9), Impel Gazelle (11), Ting Tong (12), Ultimate Pride (14), Jellishot (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 11:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: CASCADE Class 3 Plate - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.11

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JACK THE LAD 64.6 0:11.55 0:12.12 [3] 1:40.50 0:35.55

Joshua Parr Finish 400m (0:12.12)

2 10 SPIRIT'S CHARM 66.4 0:11.57 0:12.55 [1] 1.03L 0:36.09 +1

Robbie Fradd 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

3 5 TINTINWIN 66.6 0:11.31 0:12.71 [2] 2.08L 0:36.46 +1

Brad Stewart Finish 1400m (0:12.71)

4 13 BALMAURICE 65.5 0:11.63 0:12.28 [5] 2.6L 0:35.85 -5

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:12.28)

5 2 QUALITY ASSET 66.4 0:11.40 0:12.76 [4] 5.19L 0:36.64 -5

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.76)

6 6 KISS MY MILLO 64.8 0:11.64 0:12.58 [7] 5.49L 0:36.10 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.58)

7 8 AMORE PRIMUS 65.2 0:11.68 0:12.60 [6] 5.52L 0:36.32 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

Scratched: Ocean Emperor (1), Sammy (3), Tavis Town (4), Elusive Jewel (9), Impel Gazelle (11), Ting Tong (12), Ultimate Pride (14), Jellishot (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON HIGH TEA BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.70
(0:14.42)

2:03.28
(0:11.67)

1:51.61
(0:12.17)

1:39.44
(0:12.32)

1:27.12
(0:12.76)

1:14.36
(0:12.99)

1:01.37
(0:12.96)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 YOUNGBLOOD 65.6 0:11.55 2:17.70 [1] 2:03.04 [5] 1:51.35 [3] 1:39.06 [4] 1:26.67 [4] 1:14.10 [3] 1:01.03 [4] 0:35.72

Jim Byrne 2000m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.69) (0:12.29) (0:12.39) (0:12.57) (0:13.07) (0:12.89)

2 4 TAVION PRINCE 67.3 0:11.64 2:17.74 [2] 2:03.32 [1] 1:51.65 [1] 1:39.40 [2] 1:27.05 [2] 1:14.34 [2] 1:01.34 [2] 0:35.83 +0

Stephanie Thornton 2000m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.67) (0:12.25) (0:12.35) (0:12.71) (0:13.00) (0:12.97)

3 2 STARDOME 65.7 0:11.56 2:17.80 [3] 2:03.20 [4] 1:51.27 [5] 1:38.67 [5] 1:26.36 [5] 1:13.87 [5] 1:00.87 [5] 0:35.58 +4

Joshua Parr Finish 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.93) (0:12.60) (0:12.31) (0:12.49) (0:13.00) (0:12.90)

4 5 TRADUCE 67.4 0:11.63 2:18.03 [4] 2:03.48 [2] 1:51.85 [2] 1:39.77 [1] 1:27.45 [1] 1:14.69 [1] 1:01.70 [1] 0:36.13 -8

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:14.55) (0:11.63) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:12.76) (0:12.99) (0:12.96)

5 6 SAYL 64.1 0:11.38 2:18.09 [5] 2:02.70 [9] 1:50.62 [9] 1:38.14 [9] 1:26.08 [8] 1:13.71 [8] 1:00.77 [8] 0:35.41 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:15.39) (0:12.08) (0:12.48) (0:12.06) (0:12.37) (0:12.94) (0:12.93)

6 8 ISABELLA'S SPRING 64.9 0:11.42 2:18.19 [6] 2:03.05 [8] 1:50.99 [8] 1:38.33 [8] 1:26.14 [9] 1:13.66 [9] 1:00.70 [9] 0:35.51 +3

Samantha Collett 2000m 400m (0:15.14) (0:12.06) (0:12.66) (0:12.19) (0:12.48) (0:12.96) (0:12.87)

7 1 HUMBOLT CURRENT 65.8 0:11.62 2:18.32 [7] 2:03.24 [7] 1:51.38 [7] 1:38.98 [6] 1:26.80 [6] 1:14.33 [6] 1:01.36 [6] 0:35.89 -3

Larry Cassidy 2000m 400m (0:15.08) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.18) (0:12.47) (0:12.97) (0:12.98)

8 3 SUPERGIANT 66.1 0:11.79 2:18.76 [8] 2:04.16 [3] 1:52.37 [4] 1:40.22 [3] 1:27.78 [3] 1:15.14 [4] 1:02.25 [3] 0:36.64 +0

Jean Van Overmeire 2000m 2000m (0:14.60) (0:11.79) (0:12.15) (0:12.44) (0:12.64) (0:12.89) (0:12.94)

9 9 INDIAN DREAMER 66.4 0:11.84 2:19.28 [9] 2:04.34 [6] 1:52.36 [6] 1:39.77 [7] 1:27.53 [7] 1:15.03 [7] 1:02.08 [7] 0:36.88 +4

Ben Thompson 2000m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.98) (0:12.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.50) (0:12.95) (0:12.88)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON HIGH TEA BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.41
(0:12.61)

0:35.80
(0:11.83)

0:23.97
(0:11.57)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 YOUNGBLOOD 65.6 0:11.55 0:48.14 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.95 [2] 0:12.40 [1] 2:17.70 0:35.72

Jim Byrne 2000m 400m (0:12.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:12.40)

2 4 TAVION PRINCE 67.3 0:11.64 0:48.37 [2] 0:35.83 [2] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.37 [2] 0.23L 0:35.83 +0

Stephanie Thornton 2000m 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.82) (0:11.64) (0:12.37)

3 2 STARDOME 65.7 0:11.56 0:47.97 [5] 0:35.58 [5] 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.23 [4] 0.58L 0:35.58 +4

Joshua Parr Finish 400m (0:12.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.56) (0:12.23)

4 5 TRADUCE 67.4 0:11.63 0:48.74 [1] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.51 [3] 1.9L 0:36.13 -8

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:12.61) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:12.51)

5 6 SAYL 64.1 0:11.38 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.41 [9] 0:23.53 [9] 0:12.15 [7] 2.26L 0:35.41 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:12.43) (0:11.88) (0:11.38) (0:12.15)

6 8 ISABELLA'S SPRING 64.9 0:11.42 0:47.83 [9] 0:35.51 [8] 0:23.71 [8] 0:12.29 [5] 2.85L 0:35.51 +3

Samantha Collett 2000m 400m (0:12.32) (0:11.80) (0:11.42) (0:12.29)

7 1 HUMBOLT CURRENT 65.8 0:11.62 0:48.38 [6] 0:35.89 [7] 0:23.97 [6] 0:12.35 [8] 3.63L 0:35.89 -3

Larry Cassidy 2000m 400m (0:12.49) (0:11.92) (0:11.62) (0:12.35)

8 3 SUPERGIANT 66.1 0:11.79 0:49.31 [3] 0:36.64 [4] 0:24.66 [5] 0:12.85 [6] 6.22L 0:36.64 +0

Jean Van Overmeire 2000m 2000m (0:12.67) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:12.85)

9 9 INDIAN DREAMER 66.4 0:11.84 0:49.20 [7] 0:36.88 [6] 0:24.93 [7] 0:13.09 [9] 9.3L 0:36.88 +4

Ben Thompson 2000m 400m (0:12.32) (0:11.95) (0:11.84) (0:13.09)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 12:41

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE BALL QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.15
(0:13.53)

0:58.62
(0:11.05)

0:47.57
(0:11.82)

0:35.75
(0:12.26)

0:23.49
(0:11.45)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.75

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 YISKA 68.6 0:11.10 1:12.15 [1] 0:58.51 [3] 0:47.41 [3] 0:35.59 [3] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.04 [1] 1:12.15 0:35.59

Tegan Harrison Finish 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.10) (0:11.82) (0:12.11) (0:11.44) (0:12.04)

2 2 ACCEBER 70.5 0:11.26 1:12.73 [2] 0:59.05 [4] 0:47.79 [4] 0:36.04 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.29 [2] 3.4L 0:36.04 -4

James Innes Jnr Finish 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.26) (0:11.75) (0:12.18) (0:11.57) (0:12.29)

3 12 IRON GRACE 68.4 0:11.34 1:12.83 [3] 0:58.74 [8] 0:47.40 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:23.37 [9] 0:11.76 [7] 3.95L 0:35.62 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:12.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.76)

4 6 BEAU WITNESS 71.3 0:11.15 1:13.05 [4] 0:59.04 [7] 0:47.89 [7] 0:36.24 [5] 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.56 [4] 5.29L 0:36.24 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:12.56)

5 10 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 70.2 0:11.05 1:13.07 [5] 0:59.54 [1] 0:48.49 [1] 0:36.65 [2] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.63 [3] 5.4L 0:36.65 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.05) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:11.78) (0:12.63)

6 5 ANOTHER DAZZLER 67.5 0:11.48 1:13.43 [6] 0:59.30 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:36.19 [9] 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.40 [6] 7.52L 0:36.19 -6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.63) (0:12.17) (0:11.62) (0:12.40)

7 4 BOHEMIAN DAISY 70.5 0:11.10 1:13.46 [7] 0:59.90 [2] 0:48.80 [2] 0:37.06 [1] 0:24.78 [3] 0:12.92 [5] 7.68L 0:37.06 -3

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.74) (0:12.28) (0:11.86) (0:12.92)

8 7 STATE A FACT 68.5 0:11.31 1:13.68 [8] 0:59.85 [6] 0:48.54 [6] 0:36.66 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.53 [8] 9.01L 0:36.66 +1

Jean Van Overmeire Finish 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.88) (0:12.32) (0:11.81) (0:12.53)

9 8 JOHNNY DASH 71.4 0:11.22 1:15.21 [9] 1:01.48 [5] 0:50.26 [5] 0:38.36 [6] 0:26.09 [6] 0:13.83 [9] 18.01L 0:38.36 +0

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.26) (0:13.83)

Scratched: A Guinea (3), Roadtrip (9), Our Drummer (11), Birdonawing (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 13:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.42
(0:16.42)

1:24.00
(0:11.54)

1:12.46
(0:11.32)

1:01.14
(0:11.75)

0:49.39
(0:12.44)

0:36.95
(0:12.30)

0:24.65
(0:12.05)

0:36.95

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CANADIAN DANCER 66.3 0:11.40 1:40.42 [1] 1:23.57 [6] 1:12.17 [4] 1:00.55 [4] 0:48.71 [4] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.20 [3] 0:36.47

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:16.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.27) (0:11.67)

2 4 TERANGA 65.4 0:11.45 1:40.69 [2] 1:23.44 [7] 1:11.99 [7] 1:00.39 [6] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.46 [6] 0:24.22 [5] 0:36.46 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:17.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:11.77)

3 1 MOKULUA 64.4 0:11.59 1:40.74 [3] 1:23.37 [9] 1:11.78 [9] 1:00.12 [8] 0:48.29 [8] 0:36.26 [7] 0:24.22 [6] 0:36.26 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:17.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.03) (0:12.04) (0:11.70)

4 11 SAVAGAL 63.6 0:11.67 1:40.94 [4] 1:23.49 [10] 1:11.82 [10] 1:00.05 [10] 0:48.23 [10] 0:36.21 [10] 0:24.14 [9] 0:36.21 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:17.45) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:11.82) (0:12.02) (0:12.07) (0:11.67)

5 6 TAIZAI 67.1 0:11.24 1:41.05 [5] 1:24.39 [4] 1:13.01 [2] 1:01.77 [1] 0:50.02 [1] 0:37.58 [1] 0:25.28 [1] 0:37.58 -3

Regan Bayliss 1400m 1200m (0:16.66) (0:11.38) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:12.44) (0:12.30) (0:12.05)

6 9 CHENIN 64.2 0:11.69 1:41.35 [6] 1:24.71 [3] 1:13.02 [5] 1:01.23 [5] 0:49.28 [5] 0:37.15 [5] 0:24.78 [7] 0:37.15 -3

Joshua Parr Finish 1400m (0:16.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:11.88)

7 7 TYPHOON TAAVI 67.1 0:11.45 1:41.54 [7] 1:25.12 [1] 1:13.58 [1] 1:02.13 [2] 0:50.03 [3] 0:37.48 [4] 0:25.21 [4] 0:37.48 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:16.42) (0:11.54) (0:11.45) (0:12.10) (0:12.55) (0:12.27) (0:12.00)

8 8 OUR BELLE FILLE 64.6 0:11.77 1:41.73 [8] 1:24.89 [5] 1:13.12 [6] 1:01.31 [7] 0:49.43 [7] 0:37.24 [8] 0:24.97 [8] 0:37.24 -5

Brad Stewart Finish 1400m (0:16.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:11.88) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:11.84)

9 5 YOU ARE PERSISTENT 67.6 0:11.39 1:41.75 [9] 1:25.29 [2] 1:13.69 [3] 1:02.30 [3] 0:50.45 [2] 0:37.91 [2] 0:25.61 [2] 0:37.91 +0

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:16.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:11.85) (0:12.54) (0:12.30) (0:12.10)

10 10 ULTIMATE PRIDE 64.6 0:11.59 1:41.83 [10] 1:24.56 [8] 1:12.97 [8] 1:01.16 [9] 0:49.26 [9] 0:37.17 [9] 0:25.00 [10] 0:37.17 -5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:17.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:12.09) (0:12.17) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Crymenotears (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 13:14

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.95

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CANADIAN DANCER 66.3 0:11.40 0:12.53 [2] 1:40.42 0:36.47

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.53)

2 4 TERANGA 65.4 0:11.45 0:12.45 [5] 1.58L 0:36.46 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

3 1 MOKULUA 64.4 0:11.59 0:12.52 [3] 1.88L 0:36.26 +2

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

4 11 SAVAGAL 63.6 0:11.67 0:12.47 [8] 3.08L 0:36.21 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

5 6 TAIZAI 67.1 0:11.24 0:13.23 [1] 3.71L 0:37.58 -3

Regan Bayliss 1400m 1200m (0:13.23)

6 9 CHENIN 64.2 0:11.69 0:12.90 [7] 5.48L 0:37.15 -3

Joshua Parr Finish 1400m (0:12.90)

7 7 TYPHOON TAAVI 67.1 0:11.45 0:13.21 [6] 6.6L 0:37.48 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:13.21)

8 8 OUR BELLE FILLE 64.6 0:11.77 0:13.13 [9] 7.74L 0:37.24 -5

Brad Stewart Finish 1400m (0:13.13)

9 5 YOU ARE PERSISTENT 67.6 0:11.39 0:13.51 [4] 7.83L 0:37.91 +0

James Orman Finish 1200m (0:13.51)

10 10 ULTIMATE PRIDE 64.6 0:11.59 0:13.02 [10] 8.31L 0:37.17 -5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:13.02)

Scratched: Crymenotears (2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 13:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: PETER MCNAMARA BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.23
(0:08.16)

0:57.07
(0:10.91)

0:46.16
(0:11.31)

0:34.85
(0:11.37)

0:23.48
(0:11.26)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 CENTREFIRE 70.2 0:10.97 1:05.23 [1] 0:57.01 [2] 0:46.04 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:12.22 [1] 1:05.23 0:34.68

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.22) (0:10.97) (0:11.36) (0:11.36) (0:11.10) (0:12.22)

2 10 SIR WARWICK 72.1 0:10.91 1:05.53 [2] 0:57.37 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.51 [2] 1.76L 0:35.15 -3

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:08.16) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:12.51)

3 14 WINSIDE 72.4 0:10.67 1:05.58 [3] 0:56.87 [6] 0:46.20 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.50 [3] 0:12.24 [3] 2.03L 0:34.83 +2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:08.71) (0:10.67) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:12.24)

4 8 PIZONIE 70.1 0:11.06 1:05.65 [4] 0:56.86 [8] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.23 [11] 0:22.95 [11] 0:11.80 [8] 2.44L 0:34.23 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:11.15) (0:11.80)

5 7 MASS DESTRUCTION 68.3 0:10.93 1:05.93 [5] 0:56.92 [12] 0:45.67 [13] 0:34.20 [13] 0:22.83 [14] 0:11.90 [12] 4.1L 0:34.20 +2

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:09.01) (0:11.25) (0:11.47) (0:11.37) (0:10.93) (0:11.90)

6 16 DELEXO 70.2 0:10.89 1:05.94 [6] 0:56.88 [13] 0:45.99 [10] 0:34.56 [10] 0:23.26 [10] 0:12.16 [7] 4.15L 0:34.56 +0

James Innes Jnr 1000m 1000m (0:09.06) (0:10.89) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:11.10) (0:12.16)

7 9 SHE CAN SING 71.7 0:10.92 1:05.97 [7] 0:57.49 [4] 0:46.57 [5] 0:35.22 [3] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 4.33L 0:35.22 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.48) (0:10.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:12.46)

8 11 TAHITIAN DANCER 72.0 0:10.89 1:05.98 [8] 0:57.20 [7] 0:46.31 [7] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.43 [9] 0:12.13 [9] 4.38L 0:34.80 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:08.78) (0:10.89) (0:11.51) (0:11.37) (0:11.30) (0:12.13)

9 3 KISUKANO 68.3 0:11.13 1:06.01 [9] 0:57.18 [10] 0:46.05 [11] 0:34.80 [9] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.23 [6] 4.55L 0:34.80 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:08.83) (0:11.13) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:11.25) (0:12.23)

10 4 LE PALMIER 71.8 0:10.95 1:06.09 [10] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.72 [3] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.63 [4] 5.06L 0:35.34 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:08.42) (0:10.95) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.26) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Blazing Miss (6), Nimbostratus (13), Ruby July (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 13:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: PETER MCNAMARA BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.23
(0:08.16)

0:57.07
(0:10.91)

0:46.16
(0:11.31)

0:34.85
(0:11.37)

0:23.48
(0:11.26)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.85

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BARNEY'S LAW 69.8 0:11.20 1:06.16 [11] 0:57.03 [14] 0:45.80 [14] 0:34.41 [14] 0:23.10 [13] 0:11.90 [14] 5.43L 0:34.41 -2

Regan Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:09.13) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.31) (0:11.20) (0:11.90)

12 1 BOOMTOWN LASS 68.4 0:11.15 1:06.23 [12] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.24 [12] 0:34.70 [12] 0:23.30 [12] 0:12.09 [13] 5.85L 0:34.70 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.21) (0:12.09)

13 12 NIGHT RAID 71.5 0:10.89 1:06.39 [13] 0:57.59 [9] 0:46.70 [8] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.51 [10] 6.8L 0:35.27 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:12.51)

14 2 CATESBY 70.6 0:10.96 1:06.51 [14] 0:57.81 [5] 0:46.85 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.61 [11] 7.51L 0:35.46 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:08.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.42) (0:11.43) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Blazing Miss (6), Nimbostratus (13), Ruby July (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 14:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: ENTRY GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.75
(0:13.27)

0:58.48
(0:10.73)

0:47.75
(0:11.49)

0:36.26
(0:12.10)

0:24.16
(0:11.74)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:36.26

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 PULL ANCHOR 68.4 0:11.18 1:11.75 [1] 0:57.83 [13] 0:46.65 [13] 0:34.97 [14] 0:23.33 [15] 0:12.14 [6] 1:11.75 0:34.97

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.68) (0:11.64) (0:11.19) (0:12.14)

2 4 DON'T STOP 68.2 0:11.15 1:11.90 [2] 0:57.63 [15] 0:46.48 [15] 0:35.09 [15] 0:23.50 [14] 0:12.02 [11] 0.85L 0:35.09 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.48) (0:12.02)

3 17 MAGIC FOX 67.9 0:11.12 1:11.96 [3] 0:57.97 [14] 0:46.85 [14] 0:35.44 [13] 0:23.79 [11] 0:12.56 [4] 1.18L 0:35.44 -5

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:11.23) (0:12.56)

4 7 SHAMATON 71.1 0:10.99 1:11.99 [4] 0:58.57 [3] 0:47.58 [4] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.66 [1] 1.4L 0:36.05 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:11.48) (0:12.66)

5 3 MORE SUNDAYS 69.8 0:11.09 1:12.09 [5] 0:58.29 [12] 0:47.20 [10] 0:35.77 [9] 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.71 [3] 1.96L 0:35.77 -8

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:12.71)

6 10 MIX 69.0 0:11.05 1:12.23 [6] 0:58.53 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:35.84 [10] 0:24.25 [10] 0:12.58 [8] 2.78L 0:35.84 -1

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:12.58)

7 14 STOLEN JADE 69.6 0:10.91 1:12.26 [7] 0:58.51 [10] 0:47.60 [6] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.53 [3] 0:12.89 [2] 2.99L 0:36.19 -8

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:12.89)

8 2 ACROBATIC 71.0 0:11.18 1:12.47 [8] 0:58.95 [5] 0:47.77 [7] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.84 [7] 4.22L 0:36.23 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:11.74) (0:12.84)

9 22 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 69.7 0:11.16 1:12.60 [9] 0:58.87 [9] 0:47.71 [11] 0:36.32 [8] 0:24.64 [9] 0:12.83 [10] 4.98L 0:36.32 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.16) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.81) (0:12.83)

10 16 LA AMIGO 72.7 0:10.63 1:13.12 [10] 0:59.75 [2] 0:49.12 [1] 0:37.63 [1] 0:25.38 [4] 0:13.45 [9] 8.03L 0:37.63 -2

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.63) (0:11.49) (0:12.25) (0:11.93) (0:13.45)

Scratched: She Can Sing (1), Delexo (5), Smart Image (8), Dash For Dreams (9), Fifteen Rounds (19), Seleque (20), The Big Goodbye (21), Aswaat (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 14:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: ENTRY GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.75
(0:13.27)

0:58.48
(0:10.73)

0:47.75
(0:11.49)

0:36.26
(0:12.10)

0:24.16
(0:11.74)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:36.26

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ALREADY BLESSED 70.4 0:10.89 1:13.19 [11] 0:59.70 [4] 0:48.81 [3] 0:37.43 [3] 0:25.46 [2] 0:13.58 [5] 8.42L 0:37.43 -6

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:13.58)

12 15 RUBY JULY 69.1 0:11.13 1:13.41 [12] 0:59.77 [7] 0:48.64 [9] 0:36.93 [12] 0:25.14 [13] 0:13.37 [12] 9.73L 0:36.93 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:13.37)

13 6 GAMBOA 68.8 0:11.18 1:13.46 [13] 0:59.70 [11] 0:48.52 [12] 0:37.02 [11] 0:25.19 [12] 0:13.28 [13] 10.02L 0:37.02 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.18) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:11.91) (0:13.28)

14 13 SIESTA KEY 70.2 0:10.87 1:14.27 [14] 1:00.69 [6] 0:49.82 [5] 0:38.28 [5] 0:26.37 [7] 0:14.03 [15] 14.78L 0:38.28 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.87) (0:11.54) (0:11.91) (0:12.34) (0:14.03)

15 11 PARKO 72.2 0:10.74 1:14.78 [15] 1:01.51 [1] 0:50.77 [2] 0:39.29 [1] 0:27.19 [1] 0:14.55 [14] 17.78L 0:39.29 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.74) (0:11.48) (0:12.10) (0:12.64) (0:14.55)

Scratched: She Can Sing (1), Delexo (5), Smart Image (8), Dash For Dreams (9), Fifteen Rounds (19), Seleque (20), The Big Goodbye (21), Aswaat (23)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 15:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX MICK DITTMAN PLATE - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.99
(0:08.56)

0:57.43
(0:10.79)

0:46.64
(0:11.11)

0:35.53
(0:11.74)

0:23.79
(0:11.56)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.53

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 RUBIQUITOUS 71.2 0:10.79 1:05.99 [1] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.64 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.23 [2] 1:05.99 0:35.53

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:08.56) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.56) (0:12.23)

2 9 MISS HIPSTAR 71.2 0:10.74 1:06.06 [2] 0:57.35 [4] 0:46.61 [3] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.30 [1] 0.42L 0:35.53 +6

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:08.71) (0:10.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.50) (0:12.30)

3 12 JOYOUS LEGEND 70.9 0:10.83 1:06.22 [3] 0:57.30 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:35.48 [5] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 1.37L 0:35.48 +5

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:08.92) (0:10.83) (0:10.99) (0:11.60) (0:11.46) (0:12.42)

4 10 STELLAR MAGIC 71.0 0:10.81 1:06.31 [4] 0:57.60 [3] 0:46.79 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.20 [6] 1.87L 0:35.60 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.71) (0:10.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.90) (0:11.50) (0:12.20)

5 8 GLISTENING 71.5 0:10.85 1:06.42 [5] 0:57.86 [1] 0:47.01 [2] 0:35.78 [3] 0:23.90 [5] 0:12.40 [4] 2.53L 0:35.78 -4

Jean Van Overmeire 1000m 1000m (0:08.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:12.40)

6 3 ALPINE EDGE 70.6 0:10.84 1:06.56 [6] 0:57.79 [5] 0:46.95 [5] 0:35.75 [6] 0:23.90 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 3.36L 0:35.75 +6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:08.77) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.85) (0:11.51) (0:12.39)

7 2 INGRATIATING 70.6 0:10.93 1:06.63 [7] 0:57.51 [7] 0:46.58 [8] 0:35.62 [8] 0:23.77 [9] 0:12.34 [9] 3.75L 0:35.62 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:09.12) (0:10.93) (0:10.96) (0:11.85) (0:11.43) (0:12.34)

8 14 IN THE BLINK 69.4 0:10.92 1:06.89 [8] 0:57.72 [9] 0:46.77 [9] 0:35.85 [9] 0:24.19 [8] 0:12.71 [8] 5.32L 0:35.85 +2

Leah Kilner 1000m 800m (0:09.17) (0:10.95) (0:10.92) (0:11.66) (0:11.48) (0:12.71)

9 13 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 70.1 0:10.85 1:07.79 [9] 0:58.65 [8] 0:47.80 [7] 0:36.86 [7] 0:25.27 [4] 0:13.69 [5] 10.58L 0:36.86 +3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:09.14) (0:10.85) (0:10.94) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:13.69)

Scratched: Shaquero (1), Prince Of Boom (4), Dragonstone (5), Startantes (7), A Very Fine Red (11), Shalaa King (15), Most Dazzling (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 15:50

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB TAILS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.38
(0:16.55)

1:23.83
(0:11.59)

1:12.24
(0:11.56)

1:00.68
(0:11.86)

0:48.82
(0:12.17)

0:36.65
(0:12.07)

0:24.58
(0:11.96)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUKERACHA 66.5 0:11.55 1:40.38 [1] 1:23.46 [4] 1:11.91 [5] 1:00.22 [4] 0:48.35 [5] 0:36.18 [5] 0:24.12 [5] 0:36.18

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:16.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:12.17) (0:12.06) (0:11.71)

2 16 DERULO 67.0 0:11.47 1:40.46 [2] 1:23.75 [2] 1:12.28 [2] 1:00.58 [2] 0:48.81 [2] 0:36.73 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:36.73 -1

Jean Van Overmeire Finish 1400m (0:16.71) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:12.08) (0:12.07) (0:11.96)

3 7 HAIL MANHATTAN 64.7 0:11.44 1:40.54 [3] 1:23.53 [5] 1:12.09 [4] 1:00.30 [5] 0:48.48 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:36.23 +1

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:12.25) (0:12.01) (0:11.57)

4 10 SIKANDARABAD 66.3 0:11.47 1:40.57 [4] 1:23.65 [3] 1:12.18 [3] 1:00.52 [3] 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.55 [3] 0:24.56 [2] 0:36.55 +3

Taylor Marshall Finish 1400m (0:16.92) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:11.88)

5 11 DJUKON 65.2 0:11.53 1:40.59 [5] 1:23.36 [8] 1:11.83 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:48.21 [8] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.04 [9] 0:36.06 +5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:17.23) (0:11.53) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:12.02) (0:11.63)

6 12 SEAT OF POWER 65.4 0:11.59 1:40.69 [6] 1:23.62 [6] 1:12.03 [7] 1:00.40 [6] 0:48.67 [4] 0:36.55 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.55 +7

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.73) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:11.81)

7 3 DASHING WILLOUGHBY 63.9 0:11.48 1:40.89 [7] 1:23.43 [10] 1:11.95 [10] 1:00.30 [9] 0:48.46 [9] 0:36.51 [8] 0:24.53 [8] 0:36.51 +7

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:17.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.86)

8 14 SMART METEOR 63.9 0:11.53 1:40.95 [8] 1:23.63 [9] 1:12.10 [9] 1:00.28 [10] 0:48.42 [10] 0:36.35 [10] 0:24.40 [10] 0:36.35 -1

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:17.32) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:11.86)

9 13 SAMBRO 65.4 0:11.57 1:40.98 [9] 1:23.91 [6] 1:12.34 [6] 1:00.63 [7] 0:48.89 [7] 0:36.64 [7] 0:24.65 [7] 0:36.64 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.74) (0:12.25) (0:11.99) (0:11.96)

10 5 PROFIT 64.1 0:11.66 1:41.03 [10] 1:23.10 [14] 1:11.44 [14] 0:59.72 [14] 0:47.92 [14] 0:36.04 [14] 0:24.16 [13] 0:36.04 +1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:17.93) (0:11.66) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Private Eye (1), Yonkers (2), Get The Idea (17), Zoffany's Lad (18), Ocean's Thirteen (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 15:50

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB TAILS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.38
(0:16.55)

1:23.83
(0:11.59)

1:12.24
(0:11.56)

1:00.68
(0:11.86)

0:48.82
(0:12.17)

0:36.65
(0:12.07)

0:24.58
(0:11.96)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 LONDON BANKER 64.9 0:11.54 1:41.26 [11] 1:23.71 [11] 1:12.17 [11] 1:00.48 [11] 0:48.59 [11] 0:36.34 [13] 0:24.63 [11] 0:36.34 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:17.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.69) (0:11.89) (0:12.25) (0:11.71) (0:11.85)

12 6 QUANTUM MECHANIC 64.4 0:11.42 1:41.40 [12] 1:23.61 [12] 1:12.19 [12] 1:00.46 [12] 0:48.58 [12] 0:36.60 [11] 0:24.59 [12] 0:36.60 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:17.79) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:12.01) (0:11.81)

13 15 DEALMAKER 64.6 0:11.45 1:41.41 [13] 1:23.54 [13] 1:12.09 [13] 1:00.37 [13] 0:48.54 [13] 0:36.50 [12] 0:24.45 [14] 0:36.50 +5

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:17.87) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:12.04) (0:12.05) (0:11.82)

14 9 PENNINO 67.2 0:11.56 1:41.73 [14] 1:25.18 [1] 1:13.59 [1] 1:02.03 [1] 0:50.17 [1] 0:37.97 [2] 0:25.71 [3] 0:37.97 +4

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:16.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.26) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Private Eye (1), Yonkers (2), Get The Idea (17), Zoffany's Lad (18), Ocean's Thirteen (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 15:50

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB TAILS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUKERACHA 66.5 0:11.55 0:12.41 [4] 1:40.38 0:36.18

James Orman Finish 1400m (0:12.41)

2 16 DERULO 67.0 0:11.47 0:12.70 [1] 0.5L 0:36.73 -1

Jean Van Overmeire Finish 1400m (0:12.70)

3 7 HAIL MANHATTAN 64.7 0:11.44 0:12.65 [3] 0.94L 0:36.23 +1

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.65)

4 10 SIKANDARABAD 66.3 0:11.47 0:12.68 [2] 1.12L 0:36.55 +3

Taylor Marshall Finish 1400m (0:12.68)

5 11 DJUKON 65.2 0:11.53 0:12.41 [7] 1.25L 0:36.06 +5

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:12.41)

6 12 SEAT OF POWER 65.4 0:11.59 0:12.69 [5] 1.82L 0:36.55 +7

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1400m (0:12.69)

7 3 DASHING WILLOUGHBY 63.9 0:11.48 0:12.67 [8] 3L 0:36.51 +7

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

8 14 SMART METEOR 63.9 0:11.53 0:12.54 [10] 3.34L 0:36.35 -1

Ben Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.54)

9 13 SAMBRO 65.4 0:11.57 0:12.69 [9] 3.55L 0:36.64 -2

Larry Cassidy Finish 1400m (0:12.69)

10 5 PROFIT 64.1 0:11.66 0:12.50 [12] 3.86L 0:36.04 +1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1400m (0:12.50)

Scratched: Private Eye (1), Yonkers (2), Get The Idea (17), Zoffany's Lad (18), Ocean's Thirteen (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 15:50

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB TAILS STAKES - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:36.65

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 LONDON BANKER 64.9 0:11.54 0:12.78 [11] 5.2L 0:36.34 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:12.78)

12 6 QUANTUM MECHANIC 64.4 0:11.42 0:12.78 [13] 6.01L 0:36.60 +0

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

13 15 DEALMAKER 64.6 0:11.45 0:12.63 [14] 6.07L 0:36.50 +5

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:12.63)

14 9 PENNINO 67.2 0:11.56 0:13.66 [6] 7.97L 0:37.97 +4

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:13.66)

Scratched: Private Eye (1), Yonkers (2), Get The Idea (17), Zoffany's Lad (18), Ocean's Thirteen (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 16:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 90 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.35
(0:10.83)

1:10.52
(0:10.82)

0:59.70
(0:11.55)

0:48.15
(0:11.98)

0:36.17
(0:12.18)

0:23.99
(0:11.77)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LAST CHANCE 70.6 0:10.75 1:21.35 [1] 1:10.11 [7] 0:59.36 [4] 0:47.70 [6] 0:35.67 [6] 0:23.68 [4] 0:35.67

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.75) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:11.48)

2 3 NEVER NO MORE 68.0 0:11.05 1:21.38 [2] 1:09.89 [9] 0:58.84 [10] 0:47.31 [10] 0:35.21 [11] 0:23.16 [10] 0:35.21 +3

Regan Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.05) (0:11.29)

3 7 ROMAN AUREUS 69.7 0:10.82 1:21.49 [3] 1:10.07 [8] 0:59.25 [8] 0:47.67 [8] 0:35.64 [7] 0:23.52 [7] 0:35.64 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.12) (0:11.41)

4 8 ULYSSES 69.8 0:10.97 1:21.78 [4] 1:10.60 [5] 0:59.63 [6] 0:48.16 [5] 0:36.11 [5] 0:23.93 [6] 0:36.11 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:11.63)

5 1 BIGBOYROY 69.4 0:10.78 1:21.89 [5] 1:10.88 [3] 1:00.10 [2] 0:48.63 [2] 0:36.62 [2] 0:24.53 [1] 0:36.62 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.01) (0:10.78) (0:11.47) (0:12.01) (0:12.09) (0:11.77)

6 10 MONTENEGRO MAN 69.1 0:10.95 1:22.20 [6] 1:10.69 [10] 0:59.74 [9] 0:48.16 [9] 0:36.06 [10] 0:24.06 [9] 0:36.06 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.95) (0:11.58) (0:12.10) (0:12.00) (0:11.57)

7 11 RUN FOR GLORY 70.0 0:10.96 1:22.23 [7] 1:11.40 [1] 1:00.44 [2] 0:48.89 [3] 0:36.83 [3] 0:24.62 [3] 0:36.83 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:10.83) (0:10.96) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.21) (0:11.74)

8 9 DR WHY NOT 69.8 0:10.85 1:22.39 [8] 1:11.21 [4] 1:00.36 [5] 0:48.95 [4] 0:36.86 [4] 0:24.64 [5] 0:36.86 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.85) (0:11.41) (0:12.09) (0:12.22) (0:11.72)

9 12 BAANONE 69.9 0:11.02 1:22.95 [9] 1:11.39 [11] 1:00.37 [11] 0:48.84 [11] 0:36.87 [9] 0:24.73 [10] 0:36.87 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.02) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.14) (0:11.86)

10 14 BOLD WARRIOR 68.1 0:11.01 1:22.96 [10] 1:11.75 [6] 1:00.74 [7] 0:49.21 [7] 0:37.07 [8] 0:24.91 [8] 0:37.07 +0

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.01) (0:11.53) (0:12.14) (0:12.16) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Don't Stop (16), Red Chase (4), New Arrangement (6), Brad (13), Starla (15), Starvirgo (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 16:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 90 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.35
(0:10.83)

1:10.52
(0:10.82)

0:59.70
(0:11.55)

0:48.15
(0:11.98)

0:36.17
(0:12.18)

0:23.99
(0:11.77)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 YOU MAKE ME SMILE 72.1 0:10.69 1:23.00 [11] 1:12.04 [2] 1:01.35 [1] 0:49.80 [1] 0:37.82 [1] 0:25.60 [2] 0:37.82 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.69) (0:11.55) (0:11.98) (0:12.22) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Don't Stop (16), Red Chase (4), New Arrangement (6), Brad (13), Starla (15), Starvirgo (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 16:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 90 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LAST CHANCE 70.6 0:10.75 0:12.20 [2] 1:21.35 0:35.67

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

2 3 NEVER NO MORE 68.0 0:11.05 0:11.87 [8] 0.19L 0:35.21 +3

Regan Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

3 7 ROMAN AUREUS 69.7 0:10.82 0:12.11 [4] 0.82L 0:35.64 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

4 8 ULYSSES 69.8 0:10.97 0:12.30 [7] 2.55L 0:36.11 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

5 1 BIGBOYROY 69.4 0:10.78 0:12.76 [1] 3.16L 0:36.62 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

6 10 MONTENEGRO MAN 69.1 0:10.95 0:12.49 [9] 4.99L 0:36.06 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

7 11 RUN FOR GLORY 70.0 0:10.96 0:12.88 [3] 5.19L 0:36.83 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 9 DR WHY NOT 69.8 0:10.85 0:12.92 [6] 6.13L 0:36.86 +0

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

9 12 BAANONE 69.9 0:11.02 0:12.87 [11] 9.41L 0:36.87 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

10 14 BOLD WARRIOR 68.1 0:11.01 0:12.90 [10] 9.48L 0:37.07 +0

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

Scratched: Don't Stop (16), Red Chase (4), New Arrangement (6), Brad (13), Starla (15), Starvirgo (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 April 2022 - 16:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP BENCHMARK 90 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 YOU MAKE ME SMILE 72.1 0:10.69 0:13.57 [5] 9.69L 0:37.82 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.57)

Scratched: Don't Stop (16), Red Chase (4), New Arrangement (6), Brad (13), Starla (15), Starvirgo (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  20:54 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


